
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
TR-2024-
01260

11/18/2
024

AXELSON, GEORGE 
F  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
AXELSON, GEORGE F

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
CJ-2024-
00231

11/18/2
024

BAKER, RONALD 
E  Defendant

DISCOVER BANK vs. BAKER, 
RONALD E

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
TR-2024-
01261

11/18/2
024

BAXTER, JOSEPH 
R  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BAXTER, JOSEPH R

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
ML-2024-
00272

11/18/2
024

BECK, CLAIRE 
ABIGAIL  Person 2

WILEY, ANTHONY THOMAS vs. 
BECK, CLAIRE ABIGAIL

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION - MARRIAGE 
LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
TR-2024-
01262

11/18/2
024

BENTON, JOSHUA 
THOMAS  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BENTON, JOSHUA THOMAS

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
TR-2024-
01263

11/18/2
024

BETHKE, MATTHEW 
A  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BETHKE, MATTHEW A

FAIL TO STAY IN SINGLE LANE OF
TRAFFIC (TR)

Kay
TR-2024-
01264

11/18/2
024

BOHANNON, MICHAEL 
E  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BOHANNON, MICHAEL E

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
CJ-2024-
00233

11/18/2
024

BOHON, COLT  Defendant
FREEDOM MORTGAGE 
CORPORATION vs. BOHON, 
CRISTY LYNN et al

FORECLOSURE

Kay
CJ-2024-
00233

11/18/2
024

BOHON, CRISTY 
LYNN  Defendant

FREEDOM MORTGAGE 
CORPORATION vs. BOHON, 
CRISTY LYNN et al

FORECLOSURE

Kay
TR-2024-
01265

11/18/2
024

BRECQ, STEPHEN  Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BRECQ, 
STEPHEN

SPEEDING 15-OVER (TR)

Kay
TR-2024-
01266

11/18/2
024

CALES, ERIC 
CRAIG  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CALES, 
ERIC CRAIG

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
CS-2024-
00566

11/18/2
024

CROWN ASSET 
MANAGEMENT 
LLC  Plaintiff

CROWN ASSET MANAGEMENT 
LLC vs. TALLY, MALYNDA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
TR-2024-
01267

11/18/2
024

DAURELIO, LISA 
R  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
DAURELIO, LISA R

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
CS-2024-
00568

11/18/2
024

DBA  Plaintiff
WESTLAKE SERVICES, LLC et al vs.
SCHAUMBERG, JUSTIN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
TR-2024-
01268

11/18/2
024

DEMAURO, 
RICKEY  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
DEMAURO, RICKEY

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

https://odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
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https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400568
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
CJ-2024-
00231

11/18/2
024

DISCOVER BANK  Plaintiff
DISCOVER BANK vs. BAKER, 
RONALD E

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
CS-2024-
00569

11/18/2
024

DISCOVER BANK  Plaintiff
DISCOVER BANK vs. HUXLEY, 
DENNIS

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay
CS-2024-
00570

11/18/2
024

DISCOVER BANK  Plaintiff
DISCOVER BANK vs. NEELY, 
MICHELLE KAY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
CS-2024-
00571

11/18/2
024

DISCOVER BANK  Plaintiff
DISCOVER BANK vs. HIGGS, 
MARK RANDALL

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
CJ-2024-
00233

11/18/2
024

DOE, JOHN & JANE  Defendant
FREEDOM MORTGAGE 
CORPORATION vs. BOHON, 
CRISTY LYNN et al

FORECLOSURE

Kay
TR-2024-
01269

11/18/2
024

FIORINA, HILDA 
VASQUEZ  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
FIORINA, HILDA VASQUEZ

SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)

Kay
CJ-2024-
00234

11/18/2
024

FOUNDATION FINANCE CO 
LLC  Defendant

LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING 
LLC vs. MANRY, LEHA 
LEONTINE et al

FORECLOSURE

Kay
TR-2024-
01270

11/18/2
024

FOUQUET, GUY  Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
FOUQUET, GUY

FAIL TO OBEY INSTRUCTIONS OF 
OFFICIAL TRAFFIC-CONTROL 
DEVICE (TR)

Kay
CJ-2024-
00233

11/18/2
024

FREEDOM MORTGAGE 
CORPORATION  Plaintiff

FREEDOM MORTGAGE 
CORPORATION vs. BOHON, 
CRISTY LYNN et al

FORECLOSURE

Kay
FP-2024-
00074

11/18/2
024

GRAGE, SAMANTHA 
LEE  Defendant

MITCHINER, JAMES E vs. 
GRAGE, SAMANTHA LEE

FOREIGN JUDGMENT

Kay
TR-2024-
01252

11/18/2
024

GRAY, ORVILLE 
LEE  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
GRAY, ORVILLE LEE

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay
TR-2024-
01271

11/18/2
024

HALEY, TRISTON 
COLE  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HALEY, TRISTON COLE

OPERATE M/V AT SPEED GREATER 
THAN REASONABLE & PROPER

Kay
CJ-2024-
00235

11/18/2
024

HERNANDEZ, 
MARISSA  Plaintiff

HERNANDEZ, MARISSA vs. 
PEARICE, MARC

AUTOMOBILE ACCIDENT

Kay
CS-2024-
00571

11/18/2
024

HIGGS, MARK 
RANDALL  Defendant

DISCOVER BANK vs. HIGGS, 
MARK RANDALL

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
PO-2024-
00139

11/18/2
024

HILL, GARRETT 
RAY  Defendant

HILL, GRACE ANN vs. HILL, 
GARRETT RAY

PROTECTIVE ORDER

https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-PO++2400139
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-PO++2400139
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
PO-2024-
00139

11/18/2
024

HILL, GRACE ANN  Plaintiff
HILL, GRACE ANN vs. HILL, 
GARRETT RAY

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay
TR-2024-
01272

11/18/2
024

HOBBS, BRIAN 
BARKLEY  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HOBBS,
BRIAN BARKLEY

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
TR-2024-
01253

11/18/2
024

HOCKENBURY, SEAN 
ERIE  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HOCKENBURY, SEAN ERIE

OPERATING M/V W/O CURRENT 
LICENSE PLATE (TR)

Kay
TR-2024-
01273

11/18/2
024

HRUSTOV, 
EVGENIY  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HRUSTOV, EVGENIY

OPER M/V W/O PROPER CLASS OF 
DRIVERS LICENSE

Kay
CS-2024-
00569

11/18/2
024

HUXLEY, DENNIS  Defendant
DISCOVER BANK vs. HUXLEY, 
DENNIS

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay
TR-2024-
01254

11/18/2
024

JACKSON, TEVIN 
THERREL  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
JACKSON, TEVIN THERREL

SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)

Kay
TR-2024-
01255

11/18/2
024

JACOBS, NICHOLAS 
B  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
JACOBS, NICHOLAS B

DUS/DRIVING UNDER 
SUSPENSION - 1ST OFFENSE 
(TRAFFIC) 6-303(B)

Kay
CJ-2024-
00236

11/18/2
024

JOHN DOE, 
OCCUPANT  Defendant

WELLS FARGO BANK, NA vs. 
TWOHATCHETT, AMANDA E et al

FORECLOSURE

Kay
CJ-2024-
00234

11/18/2
024

LAKEVIEW LOAN 
SERVICING LLC  Plaintiff

LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING 
LLC vs. MANRY, LEHA LEONTINE 
et al

FORECLOSURE

Kay
CJ-2024-
00234

11/18/2
024

MANRY, LEHA 
LEONTINE  Defendant

LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING 
LLC vs. MANRY, LEHA LEONTINE 
et al

FORECLOSURE

Kay
CJ-2024-
00234

11/18/2
024

MANRY, MARK 
LEROY  Defendant

LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING 
LLC vs. MANRY, LEHA LEONTINE 
et al

FORECLOSURE

Kay
TR-2024-
01256

11/18/2
024

MAPEL, SHANESTA 
DAWN  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MAPEL,
SHANESTA DAWN

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay
TR-2024-
01257

11/18/2
024

MCCLAFLIN, KEVIN 
EVERT  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MCCLAFLIN, KEVIN EVERT

SPEEDING 26-30 OVER

Kay
TR-2024-
01274

11/18/2
024

MCKINNEY, ROBERT 
J  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MCKINNEY, ROBERT J

TOC ALCOHOL (TR) TITLE 37 537

Kay
CS-2024-
00567

11/18/2
024

MEADOWS, 
MICHAEL  Defendant

PORTFOLIO RECOVERY 
ASSOCIATES vs. MEADOWS, 
MICHAEL

INDEBTEDNESS

https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400567
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400567
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2401274
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2401274
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https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CJ++2400234
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
TR-2024-
01275

11/18/2
024

MEREDITH, CHRISTOPHER 
W  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MEREDITH, CHRISTOPHER W

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
FP-2024-
00074

11/18/2
024

MITCHINER, JAMES E  Plaintiff
MITCHINER, JAMES E vs. GRAGE, 
SAMANTHA LEE

FOREIGN JUDGMENT

Kay
CJ-2024-
00232

11/18/2
024

MJ&H FABRICATION, 
INC  Defendant

TITAN INSPECTION INC vs. MJ&H 
FABRICATION, INC

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
TR-2024-
01276

11/18/2
024

MORALES, ZAELYN L  Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MORALES, ZAELYN L

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
CS-2024-
00570

11/18/2
024

NEELY, MICHELLE 
KAY  Defendant

DISCOVER BANK vs. NEELY, 
MICHELLE KAY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
TR-2024-
01277

11/18/2
024

NEWPORT, JAMES 
AARON  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
NEWPORT, JAMES AARON

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
TR-2024-
01278

11/18/2
024

NIBARGER, HOWARD 
DEAN  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
NIBARGER, HOWARD DEAN

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
CJ-2024-
00234

11/18/2
024

OCCUPANTS, IF ANY OF THE 
PREMISES  Defendant

LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC
vs. MANRY, LEHA LEONTINE et al

FORECLOSURE

Kay
TR-2024-
01279

11/18/2
024

OHRT, RYAN L  Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. OHRT, 
RYAN L

IMPROPER OVERTAKING ON 
RIGHT

Kay
CJ-2024-
00234

11/18/2
024

OKLAHOMA TAX 
COMMISSION  Defendant

LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC
vs. MANRY, LEHA LEONTINE et al

FORECLOSURE

Kay
CJ-2024-
00236

11/18/2
024

OKLAHOMA TAX 
COMMISSION  Defendant

WELLS FARGO BANK, NA vs. 
TWOHATCHETT, AMANDA E et al

FORECLOSURE

Kay
TR-2024-
01280

11/18/2
024

OWENS, TOLANDA K  Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. OWENS,
TOLANDA K

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay
TR-2024-
01281

11/18/2
024

PAPPAN, WESLEY 
GLEN  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. PAPPAN,
WESLEY GLEN

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
CJ-2024-
00235

11/18/2
024

PEARICE, MARC  Defendant
HERNANDEZ, MARISSA vs. 
PEARICE, MARC

AUTOMOBILE ACCIDENT

Kay
CS-2024-
00567

11/18/2
024

PORTFOLIO RECOVERY 
ASSOCIATES  Plaintiff

PORTFOLIO RECOVERY 
ASSOCIATES vs. MEADOWS, 
MICHAEL

INDEBTEDNESS

https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400567
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400567
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CJ++2400235
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
TR-2024-
01282

11/18/2
024

PRICE, NICHOLAS BRYAN  Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
PRICE, NICHOLAS BRYAN

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
SC-2024-
00881

11/18/2
024

RAILBACK, LATASHA  Defendant
TOMPKINS, JOE W. vs. 
RAILBACK, LATASHA

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay
TR-2024-
01258

11/18/2
024

RAMIREZ, KADEN 
SEBASTIAN  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
RAMIREZ, KADEN SEBASTIAN

SPEEDING 26-30 OVER

Kay
TR-2024-
01283

11/18/2
024

RANKIN, MATTHEW W  Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
RANKIN, MATTHEW W

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
TR-2024-
01284

11/18/2
024

REGNIER, JOHN CODY  Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
REGNIER, JOHN CODY

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
TR-2024-
01285

11/18/2
024

ROUSE, LARRY DALE  Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ROUSE, LARRY DALE

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
CS-2024-
00568

11/18/2
024

SCHAUMBERG, JUSTIN  Defendant
WESTLAKE SERVICES, LLC et al 
vs. SCHAUMBERG, JUSTIN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
PO-2024-
00138

11/18/2
024

SCHENKEL, ALLEN JAMES  Defendant
WAKEFIELD, JESSICA ANN 
MARIE vs. SCHENKEL, ALLEN 
JAMES

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay
CJ-2024-
00233

11/18/2
024

SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND 
URBAN DEVELOPMENT  Defendant

FREEDOM MORTGAGE 
CORPORATION vs. BOHON, 
CRISTY LYNN et al

FORECLOSURE

Kay
TR-2024-
01286

11/18/2
024

SPAIN, SAMPSON K  Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SPAIN, SAMPSON K

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
CJ-2024-
00236

11/18/2
024

SPOUSE, IF ANY  Defendant
WELLS FARGO BANK, NA vs. 
TWOHATCHETT, AMANDA E et 
al

FORECLOSURE

Kay
CJ-2024-
00236

11/18/2
024

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX 
EL  Defendant

WELLS FARGO BANK, NA vs. 
TWOHATCHETT, AMANDA E et 
al

FORECLOSURE

Kay
CJ-2024-
00234

11/18/2
024

STATE OF OKLAHOMA, EX 
REL  Defendant

LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING 
LLC vs. MANRY, LEHA 
LEONTINE et al

FORECLOSURE

Kay
CS-2024-
00566

11/18/2
024

TALLY, MALYNDA  Defendant
CROWN ASSET MANAGEMENT 
LLC vs. TALLY, MALYNDA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
CJ-2024-
00232

11/18/2
024

TITAN INSPECTION INC  Plaintiff
TITAN INSPECTION INC vs. 
MJ&H FABRICATION, INC

INDEBTEDNESS

https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CJ++2400232
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CJ++2400232
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400566
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400566
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CJ++2400234
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CJ++2400234
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CJ++2400236
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CJ++2400236
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CJ++2400236
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CJ++2400236
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2401286
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2401286
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CJ++2400233
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CJ++2400233
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-PO++2400138
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-PO++2400138
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400568
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400568
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2401285
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2401285
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2401284
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2401284
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2401283
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2401283
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2401258
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2401258
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400881
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400881
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2401282
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2401282
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https://odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
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https://odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
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https://odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc


Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
SC-2024-
00881

11/18/2
024

TOMPKINS, JOE W.  Plaintiff
TOMPKINS, JOE W. vs. RAILBACK, 
LATASHA

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay
CJ-2024-
00236

11/18/2
024

TWOHATCHETT, AMANDA 
E  Defendant

WELLS FARGO BANK, NA vs. 
TWOHATCHETT, AMANDA E et al

FORECLOSURE

Kay
CJ-2024-
00233

11/18/2
024

UNITED STATES OF 
AMERICA, EX REL  Defendant

FREEDOM MORTGAGE 
CORPORATION vs. BOHON, 
CRISTY LYNN et al

FORECLOSURE

Kay
TR-2024-
01259

11/18/2
024

VERNON, RIDGE 
MASON  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
VERNON, RIDGE MASON

OPERATING M/V W/O CURRENT 
LICENSE PLATE (TR)

Kay
PO-2024-
00138

11/18/2
024

WAKEFIELD, JESSICA ANN 
MARIE  Plaintiff

WAKEFIELD, JESSICA ANN MARIE 
vs. SCHENKEL, ALLEN JAMES

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay
CJ-2024-
00236

11/18/2
024

WELLS FARGO BANK, 
NA  Plaintiff

WELLS FARGO BANK, NA vs. 
TWOHATCHETT, AMANDA E et al

FORECLOSURE

Kay
CS-2024-
00568

11/18/2
024

WESTLAKE FINANCIAL 
SERVICES  Plaintiff

WESTLAKE SERVICES, LLC et al vs.
SCHAUMBERG, JUSTIN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
CS-2024-
00568

11/18/2
024

WESTLAKE SERVICES, 
LLC  Plaintiff

WESTLAKE SERVICES, LLC et al vs.
SCHAUMBERG, JUSTIN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
ML-2024-
00272

11/18/2
024

WILEY, ANTHONY 
THOMAS  Person 1

WILEY, ANTHONY THOMAS vs. 
BECK, CLAIRE ABIGAIL

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION - MARRIAGE 
LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
TR-2024-
01287

11/18/2
024

WILSON, MATTHEW 
RAY  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WILSON, MATTHEW RAY

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay
TR-2024-
01288

11/18/2
024

WOOD, JESSE 
JAMES  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WOOD, 
JESSE JAMES

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
TR-2024-
01289

11/18/2
024

YOUNG, BRET A  Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. YOUNG,
BRET A

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
TR-2024-
01290

11/18/2
024

YOUNG, STEPHEN 
B  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. YOUNG,
STEPHEN B

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2401290
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2401290
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2401289
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https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2401259
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CJ++2400233
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CJ++2400233
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CJ++2400236
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CJ++2400236
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https://odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
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https://odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc

